Blutspenden in 70629 Stuttgart bis zum 11.08.2025

Mo
Mo
Fr
Do
Fr
Di
Mo
Mo

07.07.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

17.07.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

18.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

22.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.08.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Stuttgart - HAKK 70173
Haus der Katholischen Kirche
KonigstralRe 7

Stuttgart / M6éhringen 70567
Burgerhaus
Filderbahnplatz 32

Stuttgart / Mihlhausen 70378
Turn und Versammlungshalle
Arnoldstr. 10

Stuttgart - Pwc 70174
Stuttgart - PWC GmbH WPG
Friedrichstr. 14

Stuttgart / Sillenbuch 70619
Neuapostolische Kirche
Liliencronstr. 35

Stuttgart - Akademie 70173

Sparkassenakademie Baden-Wurttemberg

Pariser Platz 3 A

Stuttgart - HAKK 70173
Haus der Katholischen Kirche
KonigstralRe 7

Stuttgart - Jaz Hotel 70191
JAZ Hotel Stuttgart
Wolframstral3e 41



